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“ W( did i\ot have a cjollar'a WortK of rçal estate oh our

Kat\<f», oh a aihglç dollar of ihtcrçst overdue ahd ih arr^ara."
SUCH IS THE EXPRESSION OF

ANY,
)f the year 1894. 
much ?

FOLLOWS :

■«

1889 $ 68,
1891 95.
1893 126,
1894 142.

BOl
Inrlmllng (apllal.

Its Policies art 
respect entitles it t

L. II. WALII
■ AMILTOV HI

$ 54.58774 
136,640.72

! 238,422-3.3
305.566.71

ss of the Company in every

DN. li. V ROSS. President. 
SUTHERLAND. Manager.

J.G. I* ^ &C0.
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DRY GOODS
GOOD GOODS. SMALL PROFITS, IS THE ORDER OF THE DAY.

• • • MILLINERY • • •
• DRESS AND MANTLE MAKING •

ARE FEATURES OF THE ESTABLISHMENT.
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